Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Brooker - (781025) - University of Bath SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
23.79
23.87
24.48
24.51
24.57
24.77
25.64
26.06
26.18
26.43
26.47
26.87
26.94
28.39
30.14
31.22
31.27
31.41
32.27
32.45
32.52
33.73
34.73
34.77
35.86

36.17

n7 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

802
794
736
734
728
711
641
610
602
585
582
557
552
472
394
355
353
348
321
316
314
281
258
257
234
228

Round

m I m I T VW I I I m I

m m I m m I

T

Date

05/12/23
04/12/21
16/10/21
04/12/21
10/12/22
10/12/22
19/10/19
03/11/19
19/10/19
03/11/19
06/10/19
04/11/18
04/11/18
1712117
28/01/17
06/02/16
06/02/16
19/12/15
03/10/15
21/03/15
28/06/15
23/11/14
22/03/14
08/12/13
23/03/13
22/06/13

47NN

Meet

LEN European Short Course Championships 2023
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Pavloaliva 0 Odl Puialoa Aavicdis Alacaicmabios

Venue

Bucharest
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Manchester
Portsmouth
Manchester
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Maidstone
Aylesbury
Guildford
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Bletchley

AMmidacbaand

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Berks&SBucks
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



91/.0c
38.26
38.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
23.79
24.57
24.77
23.87
24.51
24.48
26.06
26.43
25.64
26.18
26.47
26.87
26.94
28.39
30.14
31.22
31.27
31.41
32.27
32.52
32.45
33.73
34.73
34.77
36.17
35.86
38.26
37.52
38.58

Copyright 2024

ZU4
192
188

WA Pts

802
728
711
794
734
736
610
585
641
602
582
557
552
472
394
355
353
348
321
314
316
281
258
257
228
234
192
204
188

F

Round

T

m I I M

I m T I I I

171/9U9/ 1<
15/12/12
21/01/12

Date

05/12/23
10/12/22
10/12/22
04/12/21
04/12/21
16/10/21
03/11/19
03/11/19
19/10/19
19/10/19
06/10/19
04/11/18
04/11/18
17112117
28/01/17
06/02/16
06/02/16
19/12/15
03/10/15
28/06/15
21/03/15
23/11/14
22/03/14
08/12/13
22/06/13
23/03/13
15/12/12
17/03/12
21/01112

DEIRSIIIE & Ol DUCKS LLUIILY whalipionsinps
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Meet

LEN European Short Course Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships

Maxwell January Open Meet

widaiueiiieau
Bournemouth

Aylesbury

Venue

Bucharest
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidstone
Guildford
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Maidenhead

Aylesbury

vvyculioe vist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Berks&SBucks
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

PagEZIZ

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



