## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Cameron Brooker - (781025) - University of Bath SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
23.79	802	Н	05/12/23	LEN European Short Course Championships 2023	Bucharest		2
23.87	794	F	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
24.48	736	F	16/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
24.51	734	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
24.57	728	F	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
24.77	711	Н	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
25.64	641	F	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
26.06	610	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
26.18	602	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
26.43	585	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
26.47	582	R	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield	Berks&SBucks	2
26.87	557	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
26.94	552	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
28.39	472	F	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
30.14	394	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.22	355	F	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.27	353	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.41	348	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
32.27	321	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
32.45	316	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone	Wycombe Dist	2
32.52	314	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
33.73	281	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
34.73	258	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
34.77	257	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
35.86	234	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
36.17	228	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
right 202	4	ш	17/00/10	Darkohira & Oth Buska Causty Championships	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

37.34	∠∪4	п	17/03/14	регкапіте α эπі риска Сойпту Спапіріонапіра	ivialuerineau	vvycombe Dist	Page 2 / 2
38.26	192		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
38.58	188	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
23.79	802	Н	05/12/23	LEN European Short Course Championships 2023	Bucharest		2
24.57	728	F	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
24.77	711	Н	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
23.87	794	F	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
24.51	734	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
24.48	736	F	16/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
26.06	610	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
26.43	585	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
25.64	641	F	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
26.18	602	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
26.47	582	R	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield	Berks&SBucks	2
26.87	557	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
26.94	552	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
28.39	472	F	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
30.14	394	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.22	355	F	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.27	353	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.41	348	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
32.27	321	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
32.52	314	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
32.45	316	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone	Wycombe Dist	2
33.73	281	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
34.73	258	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
34.77	257	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
36.17	228	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
35.86	234	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
38.26	192		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
37.52	204	Н	17/03/12	Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
38.58	188	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS